Position

Interim Executive Director,
Budgeting Services
Accountant

Accountant

Senior Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Budgeting
Services
CCCD-Budgeting
Services
CCCD-Budgeting
Services
CCCD-Budgeting
Services

Total Wages

$147,450

$81,071

$73,226

$59,219

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,404

$24,870

$24,018

$22,461



