Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interim Executive Director, Budgeting Services		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Budgeting Services	\$147,450	\$32,404
Accountant		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Budgeting Services	\$81,071	\$24,870
Accountant		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Budgeting Services	\$73,226	\$24,018
Senior Accounting Technician		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Budgeting Services	\$59,219	\$22,461